TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 21, 2025, 11:33h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
COMBINED CIRCULAR SAW 1800 W -
250 MM
VISCC18250
The 1800W combined circular saw – 250 mm is engineered to
deliver power, accuracy and versatility for professional and
advanced DIY applications. Equipped with a high-performance
motor and a 250 mm blade, it performs straight and angled cuts
with excellent finish quality. A maximum cutting depth of 75 mm
makes it suitable for solid wood, panels and beams. The adjustable
table allows mitre cuts from -45° to +45°, while the parallel guide
ensures accurate rip cuts. The lower blade guard system enhances
safety, and the reinforced structure guarantees stability during
extended use. Ideal for carpenters, installers, woodworkers and
demanding users, this combined saw provides professional-level
results as both a table saw and a mitre saw.
Key features
> 1800W motor for demanding cuts.
> 250 mm blade with cutting depth up to 75 mm.
> Adjustable base: -45° to +45°.
> Parallel guide for accurate rip cuts.
> Functions as both table saw and mitre saw.
> Reinforced structure and automatic blade guard.
Specifications
(Bevel) Max. width x cutting depth 45°/0° 90 x 75 mm
(Bevel) Max. width x cutting depth 45°/45° - 45° 50 x 50 mm / + 45° 120 x 38 mm
(Miter) Max. width x cutting depth 0°/0° 130 x 75 mm 130 x 75 mm
(Miter) Max. width x cutting depth 0°/45° 130 x 50 mm
Blade diameter 250 mm
Blade hole diameter 30 mm
Cutting angle (bevel) 0º / 45º
Cutting angle (miter) - 45º / 0º / + 45º
Disc thickness 2 mm
Height 380 mm
Length 550 mm
Maximum cutting depth 40 mm
No-load Speed 4500 rpm
Number of teeth on the blade 36
Power cord length 2 m
Product weight 13.884 kg
Rated power 1800 W
Sound power level (LWA) 108 dB
Sound pressure level (LPA) 95 dB
Supply voltage 230 V AC 50 Hz
Weight with packaging 17.724 kg
Width 550 mm